
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.71
2 5 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.58
3 3 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.28
4 6 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.08
5 2 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'09.21
6 8 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.79
7 7 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.55
8 1 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.12
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Serie 2
1 2 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.44
2 4 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.26
3 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.34
4 3 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.70
5 1 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.62

6 BOVETTI Maddalena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'14.62
7 7 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.90
8 8 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'15.89
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Serie 3
1 4 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.55
2 5 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.26
3 3 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.38
4 6 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'23.90
5 2 RICHETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'27.98
6 8 AIMO Agnese 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'30.01
7 7 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'31.57
8 1 LUCCHINI Valentina 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'32.98
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.71
2 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.58
3 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.28
4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.08
5 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'09.21
6 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.79
7 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.44
8 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.55
9 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.12

10 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.26
11 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.34
12 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.70
13 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.55
14 BOVETTI Maddalena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'14.62

GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.62
16 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'14.90
17 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.26
18 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'15.89
19 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.38
20 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'23.90
21 RICHETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'27.98
22 AIMO Agnese 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'30.01
23 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'31.57
24 LUCCHINI Valentina 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'32.98
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